KOLNER
VHS

Kroatisch Standard Al Teil 1 - Anfanger*innen

Online

Kursnummer
Beginn
Dauer

Ort

Lehrkraft

Kursentgelt

Unterrichtsmaterial wird von der Dozentin zur Verfiigung gestellt.

Kurstermine

Datum
03.09.2025
10.09.2025
17.09.2025
24.09.2025
01.10.2025
08.10.2025
29.10.2025
05.11.2025
12.11.2025
19.11.2025
26.11.2025
03.12.2025

10.12.2025

zur Kursdetail-Seite

2520482512

Mittwoch, 03.09.2025, 18:00 - 19:30 Uhr

13 Termin(e)
Online
Martina Blazinec

130,00 €

Uhrzeit

18:00 - 19:30 Uhr
18:00 - 19:30 Uhr
18:00 - 19:30 Uhr
18:00 - 19:30 Uhr
18:00 - 19:30 Uhr
18:00 - 19:30 Uhr
18:00 - 19:30 Uhr
18:00 - 19:30 Uhr
18:00 - 19:30 Uhr
18:00 - 19:30 Uhr
18:00 - 19:30 Uhr
18:00 - 19:30 Uhr

18:00 - 19:30 Uhr

Ort
online
online
online
online
online
online
online
online
online
online
online
online

online
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